2020 FESTIVAL ARTISAN APPLICATION

Please fill out this form completely in order to be considered for any and/or all 2020 festivals. Please note that you select the festivals you would like to participate in. <u>Please email this form to festivals@peddlersvillage.com</u>

Artisan Business Name

Contact Name

Address

State

City

Phone Number

Email (valid, regularly checked)

Zip Code

Do you demonstrate your craft? Yes No

Have you participated in any Peddler's Village shows in the last 2 years? Yes No

PLEASE INCLUDE:

- An Artisan Statement with description of your craft and method
- Three (3) photos of your work and one (1) photo of your display for review. Photos will not be returned, if mailed.

Print / type and complete this form and include three (3) photos for review and email to festivals@peddlersvillage.com

or mail to: Peddler's Village Marketing Department Attn: Festival Department P.O. Box 218 Lahaska, PA 18931

Please note: Do not include payment at this time.

ABOUT THE ARTISAN SELECTION AND ACCEPTANCE PROCESS

The Peddler's Village 2020 Artisan Committee will be meeting just once this year to jury in **ALL** artisans for our annual events. All work submitted for consideration must be hand made by the artisan applicant. Peddler's Village does not allow any commercially or mass produced merchandise to be sold by artists juried in to participate in Peddler's Village events. The artisan who creates the work must be present for the duration of the show.

All artisans applying for consideration must submit a minimum of three photographs of their work AND one photograph of their display at a recent

show. We also require an artist's statement with your submission. This statement should include a brief description of your creative process (how you create your work, a list of materials, and any details you feel may be of interest to the judges). We also ask that you include a general range of your price points.

PLEASE NOTE: COMMERCIALLY-PRODUCED MERCHANDISE IS NOT PERMITTED.

If your work is approved by the Artisan Committee, you will be sent an invitation listing the requirements for the Festival. A space fee is due at the time you return your invitation. Do not send your space fee until you have been extended an invitation. Please Note: Details will be included with your registration form.

A single booth space is approximately 10' x 10'. You may apply for a double space. Artisans are required to provide complete ground cover for any areas you and your customers will be walking or standing. Artisans are responsible for providing their own tents, tables, and display racks. Artisans may provide their own quiet generator for electricity.

The deadline for ALL festivals is March 2, 2020. Space location is at the discretion of Peddler's Village.

PLEASE CHECK THE FESTIVALS YOU WOULD LIKE TO BE CONSIDERED FOR IN THE 2020 SEASON

 ❑ Strawberry Festival May 16 & 17
❑ Single Space: \$250

Double Space: \$400

Apple Festival

November 7 & 8 Single Space: ^{\$}250 Double Space: ^{\$}400

<u>Do not include</u> <u>a check at this time.</u>

